

MACC 33/2025

Order no.03 dated 27-03-2025.

Today is fixed for SR/AD and P/R.

OP1 & OP2 file separate Vokatnama with separate petition for time to file W/S on the grounds stated in the petition.

Fix 16.04.2025 for W/S by OP no.1 and OP no.2.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.