

Macc. 33/25

Order no.07, dated 14-07-2025.

Today is fixed for W/S as last chance by OP no 2 op no 2 I.d. order.

Claimant files hazira along with received copy document on behalf of OP no.2 and raised with objection.

OP no.2 files a petition praying for time to file W/S on the ground stated in the petition.

OP no. 1 files W/S .

Fix 22.07.25 for W/S by OP no.2 as special chance.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.